UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI

DEPARTMENT OF VETERINARY ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY
SECOND SEMESTER TEACHING TIMETABLE 2021/2022
FIRST YEAR BACHELOR OF VETERINARY MEDICINE

JVA 104: HISTOLOGY & EMBRYOLOGY 11

WK DAY DATE TIME TOPIC LECTURER

1 Monday 07/02/22 | 8.00-10.00 a.m. Nervous System (Embryology) Dr. Nasimolo
Wednesday | 09/02/22 | 10.30-12.30 p.m. “ “

Friday 11/02/22 | 10.30-12.30 p.m. Nervous System (Histology) “

2 Monday 14/02/22 | 8.00-10.00 a.m. «“ «“
Wednesday | 16/02/22 | 10.30-12.30 p.m. «“ “

Friday 18/02/22 | 10.30-12.30 p.m. Reproductive Embryology Prof. Onyango

3 Monday 21/02/22 | 8.00-10.00 a.m. Male Reproduction (Histology) «“
Wednesday | 23/02/22 | 10.30-12.30 p.m. «“ «“

Friday 25/02/22 | 10.30- 12.30 p.m. | Female Reproduction (Histology) Dr. Ojoo

4 Monday 28/02/22 | 8.00-10.00 a.m. « «“
Wednesday | 02/03/22 | 10.30-12.30 p.m. «“ «“

Friday 04/03/22 | 10.30-12.30 p.m. Urinary system (Embryology) Dr. Macheru

5 Monday 07/03/22 | 8.00-10.00 a.m. Urinary system (Histology) «“
Wednesday | 09/03/22 | 10.30-12.30 p.m. «“ «“

Friday 11/03/22 | 10.30-12.30 p.m. CAT 1 (H/E)

6 Monday 14/03/22 | 8.00-10.00 a.m. Endocrine System (Embryology) Dr. Macheru
Wednesday | 16/03/22 | 10.30-12.30 p.m. Endocrine System (Histology) «“

Friday 18/03/22 | 10.30-12.30 p.m. « “

7 Monday 21/03/22 | 8.00-10.00 a.m. «“ «“
Wednesday | 23/03/22 | 10.30-12.30 p.m. Development of Face & Nasal Dr. Nasimolo
Friday 25/03/22 | 10.30-11.30 a.m. Bones Dr Kavoi

Special sense organs (Embryology)

8 Monday 28/03/22 | 8.00-10.00 a.m. Special sense organs (Histology) «“
Wednesday | 30/03/22 | 10.30-12.30 p.m. «“ «“

Friday 01/04/22 | 10.30-12.30 p.m. Integumentary system Prof. Owiti

9 Monday 04/04/22 | 8.00-10.00 a.m. «“ «“
Wednesday | 06/04/22 | 10.30-12.30 p.m. «“ «“

Friday 08/04/22 | 10.30-12.30 p.m. Digestive system (Embryology) Prof. Makanya

10 Monday 11/04/22 | 8.00-10.00 a.m. CAT 2 (H/E)

Wednesday | 13/04/22 | 10.30-12.30 p.m. Digestive system (Histology) Prof. Makanya
Friday 15/04/22 | 10.30-12.30 p.m. GOOD FRIDAY

11 Monday 18/04/22 | 8.00-10.00 a.m. EASTER MONDAY
Wednesday | 20/04/22 | 10.30-12.30 p.m. Digestive system (Histology) Prof. Makanya
Friday 22/04/22 | 10.30-12.30 p.m. Lymphoid organs Dr. Nasimolo

12 Monday 25/04/22 | 8.00-10.00 a.m. «“ “
Wednesday | 26/04/22 | 10.30-12.30 p.m. | Hemopoietic System Dr. Kimani
Friday 29/04/22 | 10.30-12.30 p.m. « «“
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